CITY OF ANN ARBOR
PROJECT MANAGEMENT

CHANGE ORDER FOR SERVICE AGREEMENT Page _1 of 1
Date:  12/21/17 Change Order No. 1 Final Balancing Change Order
File: 2017-021 Contractor: Precision Concrete, Inc.
Contract Name: 2017 Ramp & Sidewalk Repair Project
Project Acct. No.: 0062-040-9236-7017
Pay "
ltem Description of Change Quantity | Unit | Unit Price Addlthn
No. (Deduction)
CHANGES TO EXISTING ITEMS
200 |Sidewalk Cutting (658)| Each | $ 3590 | % (20,032.20)
- lamount to balance contract (less than one cut) 3 (9.80)
Net Addition (Deduction) this Change Order $ (20,042.00)
Original Contract Amount $ 150,000.00
NEW TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 129,958.00
Time of Completion: X No Change; Add days; Deduct days.
Prepared by: 75?5{4 Date:  12/21/2017

Brian Slizewski, P.E., Project Manager

The Contractor agrees to the chan n s outlin ’ﬁo/ve.

Accepted by:

Mark resident, Precision Concrete, Inc.

Submitted by: M/(/}%/M M

as S. Hut inson, P.E., City Engineer

Reviewed by: N
Administrator

Approved by:

or

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

/Z/Z/ /Zo ‘7
77
[3/36/17

B/36/17

el

S:\Engineering\General\2017-021 Ramp and Sidewalk Program\11- Contract Change Orders\Precision Change Order #1.xisx



